
2016-2017

Regents
Drive

Garage

Union
Lane

Garage
The

Stamp

Cole
Student

Activities
Building

Capital One Field
at 

Maryland Stadium

Hornbake
Library

Mckeldin
Library

Reckord Armory
Visitor
Center

Art-Sociology

Robert H. Smith
Business School

Commons
Mowatt Lane

Garage

XFINITY Center

Terrapin Trail Garage

Eppley Recreation Center

St
ad

iu
m

 D
riv

e G
arage

RD IN
MULA

LEHIGH RD

HOTEL DR

NORWICH 

RE
G

EN
TS

 D
R

STADIUM DR

YA
LE

 AV
E

REGENTS DR

COLLEGE AVE

TECHNOLOGY DR

METZEROTT RD

TERRAPIN TRL

CH
AM

PI
ON

SH
IP

 L
N

GO
LF

 C
OU

RS
E 

RD

HARTWICK RD

MOW
ATT

 
LN

STADIUM DR

FARM DR

PAINT BRANCH DR

CAMPUS DR

PRESIDENTIAL DR

GUILFORD DR

LEHIGH RD

PR
ES

ID
EN

TIA
L D

R

UNION DR

VALLEY DRVALLEY DR

UN
IO

N 
LN

TE
RR

AP
IN

 TR
L

PA
IN

T 
BR

AN
CH

 D
R

UNIVERSITY
 B

LV
D

RE
G

EN
TS

 D
R

KNOX RD

LA
 PLA

TA
 DR

FIELDHOUSE DR

DI
AM

ON
DB

AC
K 

DR

BA
LT

IM
OR

E 
AV

E

METZEROTT RD

CAMPUS
 
DR

DENTON SERVICE LN

ENGINEERING DR

PREINKERT 

DR

CHAPEL LN

TESTUDO WAY

INDUSTRIAL LN

WELLNESS WAY

KNOX RD

ADELPHI RD

UN
IV

ER
SI

TY
 BL

VD

CAMPUS DR

ROSSBOROUGH LN

Ellicott
Dining Hall

McKeldin
Library

Clarice Smith
Performing
Arts Center

South Campus
Dining Hall

Memorial
Chapel

Xfinity Center

Denton
Dining Hall

Stamp
Student
Union

Eppley
Recreation

Center

Cole Student
Activities
Building

The Hotel

Terrapin Trail
Garage

Maryland
Softball

Field

Field Hockey /
Lacrosse Field

Fraternity Row

Mowatt Lane
Garage

Union
Lane

Garage

Stadium
Drive

Garage

Maryland
Stadium

Bob “Turtle”
Smith Stadium at

Shipley Field

Regents
Drive

Garage

Jones-Hill
House

1

3

2

4

6
79 8

10

12

13

14

1517
16

18

19

20

21

23 22

24

26
25

28 29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

40

41
42

43

44 45

46 47

27

Stamp Student
Union

5

Car
r o

ll A
ve

Regents Dr

Campus Dr

Stadium Dr

25
th

 A
ve

Gu
ilfo

rd
 R

d

Riggs Rd

Ne
w

 H
am

ps
hi

re
 A

ve

Kennebec Ave

Hudson Ave

Domer Ave

Plymouth St

Flow
er Ave

Sligo C
re ek Pkwy

Dale Dr

Fenton St Georgia Ave

Garland Ave

Glenside Dr

Chester St

Merrimac Dr

University Blvd

14
th 

Ave

15
th

 Av
e

SILVER
SPRING

Washington
Adventist
University

193

Campus
Gardens

Graduate Hills

Stop # Stop LocationSTOP ID #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Regents Drive Garage

Stamp Student Union

Benjamin Building

Art/Sociology Building

Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage

Denton Hall

University Boulevard and Tulane Drive

University Boulevard at Adelphi Plaza

University Boulevard at Campus Gardens

University Boulevard and Riggs Road

University Boulevard and 14th Avenue

Takoma-Langley Crossroads Transit Center - Bay A

Merrimac Drive and Lockney Avenue

Carroll Avenue and Chester Street

Carroll Avenue and Glenside Drive

Carroll Avenue and Garland Avenue 

Carroll Avenue and Flower Avenue 

Flower Avenue at Washington Adventist University 

Flower Avenue and Kennebec Avenue

Flower Avenue and Hudson Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Domer Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Plymouth Street

Wayne Avenue and Sligo Creek Parkway

Wayne Avenue and Dale Drive 

Wayne Avenue and Fenton Street

Silver Spring Metro Station - Bay 231

Wayne Avenue and Fenton Street 

Wayne Avenue and Dale Drive 

Wayne Avenue and Manchester Place

Flower Avenue and Plymouth Street

Flower Avenue and Domer Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Hudson Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Kennebec Avenue

Flower Avenue at Washington Adventist Univeristy 

Flower Avenue and Carroll Avenue

Carroll Avenue and Garland Avenue

Carroll Avenue and Anne Street

Carroll Avenue and Wildwood Drive

Merrimac Drive and University Boulevard

Takoma-Langley Crossroads Transit Center - Bay D

University Boulevard and 15th Avenue 

University Boulevard and Riggs Road

University Boulevard and 23rd Avenue

University Boulevard at Graduate Hills

Stadium Drive and University Boulevard

Stadium Drive Garage

Varsity Team House

Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building

Regents Drive Garage

1001

1007

1531

1535

1342

1313

2687

4215

4219

4223

4227

4231

4241

4251

4255

4259

4261

4275 

4279

4283

4287

4291

4301

4305

4309

4320

4310

4306

4302

4292

4288

4284

4280

4276

4272

4260

4256

4252  

4242

4134

4228

4224

4222

2688

1314

1318

1322

1326

1001

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Regents Drive Garage

Stamp Student Union

Benjamin Building

Art/Sociology Building

Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage

Denton Hall

University Boulevard and Tulane Drive

University Boulevard at Adelphi Plaza

University Boulevard at Campus Gardens

University Boulevard and Riggs Road

University Boulevard and 14th Avenue

Takoma-Langley Crossroads Transit Center - Bay A

Merrimac Drive and Lockney Avenue

Carroll Avenue and Chester Street

Carroll Avenue and Glenside Drive

Carroll Avenue and Garland Avenue 

Carroll Avenue and Flower Avenue 

Flower Avenue at Washington Adventist University 

Flower Avenue and Kennebec Avenue

Flower Avenue and Hudson Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Domer Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Plymouth Street

Wayne Avenue and Sligo Creek Parkway

Wayne Avenue and Dale Drive 

Wayne Avenue and Fenton Street

Silver Spring Metro Station - Bay 231

Wayne Avenue and Fenton Street 

Wayne Avenue and Dale Drive 

Wayne Avenue and Manchester Place

Flower Avenue and Plymouth Street

Flower Avenue and Domer Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Hudson Avenue 

Flower Avenue and Kennebec Avenue

Flower Avenue at Washington Adventist Univeristy 

Flower Avenue and Carroll Avenue

Carroll Avenue and Garland Avenue

Carroll Avenue and Anne Street

Carroll Avenue and Wildwood Drive

Merrimac Drive and University Boulevard

Takoma-Langley Crossroads Transit Center - Bay D

University Boulevard and 15th Avenue 

University Boulevard and Riggs Road

University Boulevard and 23rd Avenue

University Boulevard at Graduate Hills

Stadium Drive and University Boulevard

Stadium Drive Garage

Varsity Team House

Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building

Regents Drive Garage

1001

1007

1531

1535

1342

1313

2687

4215

4219

4223

4227

4231

4241

4251

4255

4259

4261

4275 

4279

4283

4287

4291

4301

4305

4309

4320

4310

4306

4302

4292

4288

4284

4280

4276

4272

4260

4256

4252  

4242

4134

4228

4224

4222

2688

1314

1318

1322

1326

1001

111 SILVER SPRING

Effective FALL 2024
NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service.  Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes 
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route.  NITE 
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For 
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

I f  you plan to travel  a  short distance,  walking escorts 
are avai lable through the Department of Publ ic  
Safety.  Cal l  (301)  405-3555 to request an escort .

ADA ACCESSIBLE

Our services are ADA access ible .  I f  you 
require a bus with a wheelchair  l i ft ,  p lease 
cal l  (301)  314-2255 to make arrangements .

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION: NITE Ride:  301.314.6483For immediate assistance:  301.314.2255 Public Relations: 301.314.0183

Operates Monday – Friday; During the fall and spring semesters when the university is open.

PLEASE HAVE UNIVERSITY ID READY TO SHOW DRIVER

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

SILVER SPRING 
METRO STATION 

 BAY 231

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

#11
AM SERVICE

TAKOMA-LANGLEY 
CROSSROADS

TRANSIT CENTER - BAY D

 TAKOMA-LANGLEY
CROSSROADS

     TRANSIT CENTER - BAY A

 PM SERVICE

PM SERVICE

#25 #39

 REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

MONDAY – FRIDAYDEPART ARRIVE

• •
8:09

9:14

12:14

6:02

7:09

8:37

9:42

12:42

6:33

7:37

7:55

9:00

12:00

5:40

6:55

8:59

10:04

1:04

6:55

7:59

9:20

10:25

1:25

7:20

8:20

Provides real-time bus 

arrival info, notifications, 

alerts and multimodal

trip planning tools.

Transit

dotsUMD.fyi/transit-app10

Provides NITE Ride and 

Paratransit services to the 

UMD Community.

dotsUMD.fyi/terp-ride-app10

I M P O R T A N T
A P P S

Terp Ride

NOTE:  Buses will 
serve all Shuttle-UM 
stops along the 
detour route.

39
11


