## **111 SILVER SPRING**

(43)

STOP ID #	Stop #	Stop Location		<b>JUT</b>	STUDIES / STEL
1001	•	Regents Drive Garage		KIP	
1007	1	Stamp Student Union		5 X	
1531	2	Benjamin Building			
1535	3	Art/Sociology Building	4310	26	Wayne Avenue and Fenton Street
1342	4	Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage	4306	27	Wayne Avenue and Dale Drive
1313	5	Denton Hall	4302	28	Wayne Avenue and Manchester Place
2687	6	University Boulevard and Tulane Drive	4292	29	Flower Avenue and Plymouth Street
4215	7	University Boulevard at Adelphi Plaza	4288	30	Flower Avenue and Domer Avenue
4219	8	University Boulevard at Campus Gardens	4284	31	Flower Avenue and Hudson Avenue
4223	9	University Boulevard and Riggs Road	4280	32	Flower Avenue and Kennebec Avenue
4227	10	University Boulevard and 14th Avenue	4276	33	Flower Avenue at Washington Adventist Univeristy
4231	11	Takoma-Langley Crossroads Transit Center - Bay A	4272	34	Flower Avenue and Carroll Avenue
4241	12	Merrimac Drive and Lockney Avenue	4260	35	Carroll Avenue and Garland Avenue
4251	13	Carroll Avenue and Chester Street	4256	36	Carroll Avenue and Anne Street
4255	14	Carroll Avenue and Glenside Drive	4252	37	Carroll Avenue and Wildwood Drive
4259	15	Carroll Avenue and Garland Avenue	4242	38	Merrimac Drive and University Boulevard
4261	16	Carroll Avenue and Flower Avenue	4134	39	Takoma-Langley Crossroads Transit Center - Bay D
4275	17	Flower Avenue at Washington Adventist University	4228	40	University Boulevard and 15th Avenue
4279	18	Flower Avenue and Kennebec Avenue	4224	41	University Boulevard and Riggs Road
4283	19	Flower Avenue and Hudson Avenue	4222	42	University Boulevard and 23rd Avenue
4287	20	Flower Avenue and Domer Avenue	2688	43	University Boulevard at Graduate Hills
4291	21	Flower Avenue and Plymouth Street	1314	44	Stadium Drive and University Boulevard
4301	22	Wayne Avenue and Sligo Creek Parkway	1318	45	Stadium Drive Garage
4305	23	Wayne Avenue and Dale Drive	1322	46	Varsity Team House
4309	24	Wayne Avenue and Fenton Street	1326	47	Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building
4320	25	Silver Spring Metro Station - Bay 231	1001	•	Regents Drive Garage

21)

(30

31 m

(193)

(12)

ek Pkwy

23 27

SILVER SPRING MIRE MARC

## **NOTE:** Buses will serve all Shuttle-UM stops along the detour route.